WE NEED YOU !

THE FAVERSHAM HOPPER URGENTLY

NEEDS NEW DRIVERS.
OU HAVE 4 HOURS A MONTH TO SPARE TO
KEEP THIS ESOURCE MOVING?

To volunteer all you will need is
to be enthusiastic about supporting your
local community, be aged over 30 and have
Category D1 (or equivalent) on your licence

We will provide
comprehensive training and
support, including

completion of the nationally
recognhised MIDAS minibus
training scheme

Telephone 01795 503286 or email :
hopper@favershamtowncouncil.gov.uk
for more information

Need a reliable, local bus service to
get you where you need to go? The
Faversham Hopper is here to help!
With two services, running 4 days a
week we are here to get you where you
need to go

FH1
WEDNESDAYS
FAVERSHAM & OARE ONLY

FH2

TUESDAY /THURSDAY /FRIDAY
FAVERSHAM,OARE, NEWNHAM,
DODDINGTON, LYNSTED,
TEYNHAM.

Your local bus service open to
everyone, whether you're commuting,
shopping, or visiting friends.
Operated by volunteer drivers and
supported by Faversham Town
Council.

Wheelchair-accessible minibus
running on a fixed timetable.
Affordable fares, with concessionary
bus passes accepted!
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FAVERSHAM HOPPER TIMETABLE -SEPTEMBER 2025

FH1-FAVERSHAM&OARE ONLY

FH2-FAVERSHAM,OARE,NEWNHAM,DODDINGTON, LYNSTED,TEYNHAMSTATION.

FH1 WEDNESDAYS- SERVICE STARTS IN OARE AT 0930

Oare TheStreet

Oare Colgates Close

Davington Ham Road (adj)

Davington Primary School

Faversham West Street (Stonebridge pond)
Faversham North Lane ( Home Bargains)
Davington Broomfield Road (roundabout)
Faversham Court Street (Umbrella Centre)Arr
Faversham Court Street (Umbrella Centre)Dep
Faversham East Street Stop D

Faversham Recreation Ground (opp)
Faversham Millfield Road (adj)

Faversham Windermere (Love Lane)

Preston Macknade Avenue (opp)

Preston Preston Park (opp)

Faversham Aldi (o/s)

Faversham Tettenhall Way W Bound
Ospringe The Street W Bound

Faversham Beech Close (opp)

Faversham Lionfield (adj)

Faversham Wallers Road (adj)

Faversham Willow Avenue (opp)

Faversham Kiln Court (opp)

Faversham Willow Avenue (adj)

Faversham Wallers Road (opp)

Faversham Lionfield (opp)

Faversham Beech Close (adj)

Faversham North Lane (Home Bargains)
Faversham Court Street (Umbrella Centre) arr
Faversham Court Street (Umbrella Centre) pep
Faversham-Newton Road

Faversham -Railway Station
Faversham-Preston Street

Faversham Stone Street (Stop K Bus stop)
Faversham The Three Tuns (adj)

Davington Stonebridge Pond (opp)

Bysing Wood Priory Road (opp)

Bysing Wood The Leas (adj)

Bysing Wood Sainsburys (opp)

Oare The Street

r = Request stop- hail and ride, use time of last timing point.
d =drop off only, for passengers on the bus at Court Street.

v

0930

1006
1015

1017

= = = =

1021
1023

1030

1130

1306
1315

1317

I T

1321
1323

1406
1415

1417

= = = =

1421
1423

1506
1515

1517

0O 0O 00 00 0 o

FH2 TUESDAY, THURSDAY, FRIDAY- SERVICE STARTS IN NEWNHAM AT 0935

Oare TheStreet

Oare Colgates Close

Davington Ham Road (adj)

Davington Primary School

Faversham West Street (Stonebridge pond)
Faversham North Lane ( Home Bargains)
Davington Broomfield Road (roundabout)
Faversham Court Street (Umbrella Centre)
Faversham Court Street (Umbrella Centre)
Faversham East Street Stop D

Faversham Recreation Ground (opp)
Faversham Millfield Road (adj)

Faversham Windermere (Love Lane)
Preston Macknade Avenue (opp)

Preston Preston Park (opp)

Faversham Aldi (o/s)

Faversham Tettenhall Way W Bound
Ospringe The Street W Bound

Faversham Beech Close (opp)

Faversham Lionfield (adj)

Faversham Wallers Road (adj)

Faversham Willow Avenue (opp)
Faversham Kiln Court (opp)

Faversham Willow Avenue (adj)
Faversham Wallers Road (opp)

Faversham Lionfield (opp)

Faversham Beech Close (adj)

Faversham North Lane (Home Bargains)
Faversham Court Street (Umbrella Centre)
Faversham Court Street (Umbrella Centre)
Faversham-Newton Road

Faversham -Railway Station
Faversham-Preston Street

Faversham Stone Street (Stop K Bus stop)
Faversham The Three Tuns (adj)

Davington Stonebridge Pond (opp)

Bysing Wood Priory Road (opp)

Bysing Wood The Leas (adj)

Bysing Wood Sainsburys (opp)

Oare The Street

Newnham George Inn (opp)

Doddington Chequers Inn (opp)

Lynsted Church (adj)

Lynsted St Pauls Court (opp)

Lynsted Batteries Close (ad])

Teynham Frognal Gardens (adj)

Teynham Railway Station NE Bound
Norton Crossroad
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